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33°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-30

27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-OVER-
55

27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-55
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-55
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-40

Placa
27184
27171
27215

27205

27186
27245
27177
27239
27190

27207

27183
27200
27173

27042

27202
27214
27230
27191
27244
27178
27189
27219
27176
27221
27201
27216
27192
27233
27193
27224
27199

27217

27210

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - TRAIL

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta
EWELIN CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE ME
CAMILA CAMPANHOLA

PAMELA VIEIRA LOPES

MARIA LUIZA ALENCAR
FERNANDES

FLAVIA ALVES MOREIRA
MARIANA ATALLAH

CINTIA HUBNER FLORINDO
MAYANI ANDRADE DE JESUS

JULIANA SANCHE PAES

MARIANA ROCHA ROSSETTI DIAS
DA

ELAINE CRISTINA CREPALDI
LUANA BELLON
CARLA CRISTINA COSTA SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA ARAUJO

LUIZA FRAGA TOSTES

NICOLI ARMANI

THAIS ALVES FONSECA

JULIANA TOMAZ SGANZERLA
MAIRA TAVARES DA SILVA
DANIELLE CARDOSO

JOYCE SPADETO

RAIANNE ROCHA AMORIM

CELIA BERNARDES CANDIDO
REGIANE AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCILENE VIEIRA

PATRICIA FURTADO DA SILVA
KATIA MIRANDA CRESP!
VANESSA LIMA

KATIA MARIA DA SILVA MESQUITA
SANDRA FATIMA DIAS SALES

LORENA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

PAULA FIGUEIREDO ERVILHA
RODRI

MAYARA GOMES SOBREIRO
GRECCO

Pagina 1

Tempo
03:52:23.517
03:57:24.790

04:10:52.489
04:18:42.584

04:20:06.496
04:24:06.152
04:28:24.651
04:33:22.472

04:38:27.312
04:42:32.124

04:42:55.603
04:45:55.599

04:52:19.538
04:52:23.445

04:53:27.306
04:53:27.726
04:55:09.252
04:59:09.128
05:00:14.284
05:00:22.289
05:04:53.564
05:06:36.316
05:08:10.280
05:14:09.241
05:14:31.447
05:17:57.905
05:19:27.903
05:20:36.315
05:26:29.429
05:28:15.870
05:30:27.698

05:37:44.356

05:45:34.073

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/03/2025 06:55:21

S

cidade
ITAMONTE
CURITIBA
UBATUBA

MAIRIPORA

DORES DE CAMP
VITORIA
LAJINHA
UBATUBA

NOVA FRIBURGO

TAUBATE

JUNDIAI
CONCEICAO DO
JUIZ DE FORA

VITORIA
VITORIA

ARAXA

PALMAS

ALTO CAPARAO
MACAE

SERRA
BRASILIA
ABADIA DOS DO
VITORIA
UBATUBA

RIO DE JANEIR
SAO PAULO
DOMINGOS MART
BELO HORIZONT
VILA VELHA
MACAE

BRASILIA

VENDA NOVA DO



#
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria
27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-55
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-55
27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-55
27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-OVER-
55

27K-FEM-OVER-
55

27K-FEM-SUB-45

27K-FEM-SUB-30
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-SUB-40

27K-FEM-OVER-
55

27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-40

Placa
27225
27204

27170

27196
27222
27227
27229
27175
27228
27167

27194

27220
27236

27179

27187
27208
27181
27180
27169
27195

27212
27182

27213

27174
27198
27218
27223
27211
27185
27188

27166

27226
27240

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - TRAIL

SILVANIA IVO DA SILVA

MARIA ELISA TOSI ROQUETTE
BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA

LEIDIANE SILVA CONCEICAO OHHIR
RENATA PEREIRA DO CARMO
TATIANA BISSOLI BERSOT

TATIANE DE PAULA PINTO
CAROLINA FERREIRA DO LAGO
TATIANA SILVA DIAS

ALEKSANDRA KAROLCZAK
MARIA JOSE MEIRA SILVA

DAYANA LARA SILVA FELIX

NARA CAROLINA MATEUS RABELLO

RAFAELA REIS DUTRA

FABIANA DA SILVA

ADRIANA S DE ALMEIDA

TACIANA BELO DE MATOS
MONIQUE FEROLLA

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

FERNANDES

BERGAMA

RAQUEL LIMA DE SOUZA

JOSIANE BATISTA PALACIO
DANIELLE RICARDO ALEIXO DE

ARA

IZABELA GOMES SENA
MARIANA WALGER DA SILVA

DEBORA SANDER

AQUILAYZA RIBEIRO COELHO
KESIA PATRICIA FERREIRA DOS SA

MIRA SILVA

EDMARA NEVES SILVA PELETEIRO

B

CAROLINA DE SALES TEIXEIRA
LIVIA LIMA DOS REIS

RIGLEIA LEMES DA SILVA
MICHELLE CAROLINE DA FONSECA

IZABELA MARTINS CORREA
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Tempo
05:47:24.199

05:50:55.697
05:52:02.308

05:53:37.981
05:53:48.972
06:04:37.912
06:09:15.417
06:14:21.166
06:18:41.663

06:21:45.899
06:21:52.809

06:28:47.880

06:33:34.558
06:40:27.843

06:43:02.280
06:44:23.512
06:50:49.047
06:51:45.671
06:52:50.677

06:57:26.784

06:59:37.928
07:05:32.987

07:07:26.367

07:22:06.293
07:42:51.390
07:43:13.984
07:59:23.745
08:04:21.192
08:04:41.835

08:11:19.453
08:28:44.758

08:28:47.751
08:36:40.098

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/03/2025 06:55:21

S

cidade
UBATUBA
VILA VELHA

SENADOR FIRMI

UBERLANDIA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA
CATAGUASES
VILA VELHA
SAO PAULO
VILA VELHA

SALVADOR

RAUL SOARES

PARATI

VILA VELHA
SERRA

RIO DAS OSTRA
BELO HORIZONT
CARIACICA
SERRA

SAO PAULO
SALVADOR

GOVERNADOR VA

BRASILIA
VITORIA
LINHARES
VITORIA
ITANHANDU
SELECIONE
AFONSO CLAUDI

SALVADOR

SALVADOR
VITORIA



#
67°
68°
69°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria
27K-FEM-SUB-50
27K-FEM-SUB-55

27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-OVER-
55

27K-FEM-SUB-40
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-45
27K-FEM-SUB-50

27K-FEM-SUB-50

Placa
27209
27165
27168

27242

27232
27234
27231
27197
27206

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - TRAIL

ADRIANA FERREIRA DA MOTA
ALESSANDRA PASSOS

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

MARINA SANZ

.

THAYS DE PAULA MIRANDA
YONARA LEOPOLDO

THAIS DE AGUIAR EDUAO ALMEIDA
LIGIA MARIA ALMEIDA LEITE RIBE

MARIANA CAUS

Pagina 3

Tempo
08:46:57.311
08:59:11.380

08:59:12.253
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/03/2025 06:55:21

S

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
VITORIA
RIO DE JANEIR

GUARAPARI
VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA
SAO JOSE DOS
VITORIA

SAO PAULO

VILA VELHA



